
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 8 OF 8 - APRIL 17, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  69.4671

726 G. Steinke  39.6402

87 L. Smith  99.6653

677 J. Hussey  39.7124

279 C. Adams  89.7325

99 T. Ingalls  49.7416

918 M. Akaydin  39.9087

386 A. Gulley  79.9308

394 T. Moore  79.9519

322 J. Baker  79.96910

196 T. Wharton  79.98411

890 K. Mccabe  310.08412

308 N. Jackson  310.21813

378 S. Gann  810.27414

841 C. Spears  310.29915

638 C. Willett  510.43416

588 J. Lumsden  510.52917

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  829.8521

279 C. Adams  229.9452

87 L. Smith  730.0133

677 J. Hussey  730.2664

918 M. Akaydin  330.9275

726 G. Steinke  631.0716

386 A. Gulley  531.1257

99 T. Ingalls  631.3008

394 T. Moore  731.3639

890 K. Mccabe  831.68810

196 T. Wharton  731.74811

308 N. Jackson  432.06712

322 J. Baker  832.19313

378 S. Gann  832.80414

638 C. Willett  533.48115

841 C. Spears  733.51916

588 J. Lumsden  633.56317

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

677 J. Hussey  716.5691

130 K. Keylon  216.7092

87 L. Smith  916.8593

196 T. Wharton  717.0214

279 C. Adams  517.0995

918 M. Akaydin  617.2036

386 A. Gulley  717.2307

394 T. Moore  717.3458

726 G. Steinke  817.5569

99 T. Ingalls  517.56610

890 K. Mccabe  517.71111

308 N. Jackson  517.78112

841 C. Spears  517.83713

378 S. Gann  917.86414

588 J. Lumsden  417.98615

322 J. Baker  818.70116

638 C. Willett  718.91017
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